
Internazionali SX Rd 4 Supercross - LCQ

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 41 SCHMIDT M. - Honda 8:03.812
Tempo Gara

1 46.401 11:22:19.465

2 40.226 11:22:59.691

3 39.133 11:23:38.824

4 38.785 11:24:17.609

5 39.421 11:24:57.030

6 39.559 11:25:36.589

7 39.781 11:26:16.370

8 39.616 11:26:55.986

9 39.841 11:27:35.827

10 40.169 11:28:15.996

11 40.632 11:28:56.628

12 40.248 11:29:36.876

 Po. 2 - # 898 SONEGO S. - Honda + 02.989
Diff. Primo

1 43.904 11:22:16.968

2 40.327 11:22:57.295

3 40.032 11:23:37.327

4 39.839 11:24:17.166

5 40.896 11:24:58.062

6 39.976 11:25:38.038

7 40.127 11:26:18.165

8 40.389 11:26:58.554

9 39.723 11:27:38.277

10 39.814 11:28:18.091

11 40.017 11:28:58.108

12 41.757 11:29:39.865

 Po. 3 - # 393 MARTELLI T. - KTM + 03.805
Diff. Primo

1 45.097 11:22:18.161

2 40.378 11:22:58.539

3 39.603 11:23:38.142

4 41.001 11:24:19.143

5 40.376 11:24:59.519

6 40.008 11:25:39.527

7 40.602 11:26:20.129

8 39.343 11:26:59.472

9 39.653 11:27:39.125

10 39.943 11:28:19.068

11 39.960 11:28:59.028

12 41.653 11:29:40.681

 Po. 4 - # 380 PIAZZA M. - KTM + 21.329
Diff. Primo

1 46.214 11:22:19.278

2 40.660 11:22:59.938

3 40.963 11:23:40.901

4 40.151 11:24:21.052

5 40.302 11:25:01.354

6 40.355 11:25:41.709

7 41.441 11:26:23.150

8 41.940 11:27:05.090

9 42.824 11:27:47.914

10 43.681 11:28:31.595

11 42.554 11:29:14.149

12 44.056 11:29:58.205

 Po. 5 - # 931 FLEISSIG M. - Honda + 24.747
Diff. Primo

1 45.067 11:22:18.131

2 40.349 11:22:58.480

3 41.758 11:23:40.238

4 41.741 11:24:21.979

5 41.152 11:25:03.131

6 41.975 11:25:45.106

7 40.506 11:26:25.612

8 42.635 11:27:08.247

9 43.555 11:27:51.802

10 42.465 11:28:34.267

11 44.230 11:29:18.497

12 43.126 11:30:01.623

 Po. 6 - # 432 MESSINA A. - Yamaha + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 48.945 11:22:22.009

2 44.407 11:23:06.416

3 46.247 11:23:52.663

4 46.138 11:24:38.801

5 46.814 11:25:25.615

6 46.795 11:26:12.410

7 1:00.143 11:27:12.553

8 49.574 11:28:02.127

9 48.059 11:28:50.651

10 1:02.008 11:29:52.659

 Po. 7 - # 860 LA SCALA A. - Suzuki + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 46.540 11:22:19.604

2 41.359 11:23:00.963

3 40.572 11:23:41.535

4 40.894 11:24:22.429

5 57.942 11:25:20.371

Fastest lap: 38.785 
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